Medical allowance 200.00 200.00 0.00

Personal Pay 1600.00 1600.00 0.00

Vehicle allowance 250.00 250.00 0.00

Deductions

Heads Amount

Ee PF contribution 1800.00

Ee ESI contribution 156.00

Total Earnings 20680.00 20680.00 0.00 Total Deductions 1956.00

Net Pay : Rs. 18724.00

Net Pay (in Words) :  ( RUPEES EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR ONLY )

LWP Dates : Retro LWP Dates :

Additional Comments :

Income Tax Summary          

Form 16 Summary ( Provision )       

Tax Regime :  New Tax Regime Earnings YTD Projected Total

Gross Salary : Rs.        283641.00 Basic         48540.00         48900.00         97440.00